Lobbyist Time Report

2021-2022 Legislative Session
July-December 2021 for Carly Meyer

Wisconsin Primary Health Care Association
(WPHCA)

July 2021 August 2021 September 2021 October 2021 November 2021 December 2021

Hours
Communicating

0

Hours
Other

Hours
Date ||Communicating

1 0

Hours
Communicating

0

Hours Hours
Communicating||Other

0 1

Hours Hours
Communicating||Other

0 2

N

=y

Hours
Communicating|

0

=

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

o
N
o

o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]|o
N|N|a|w|s|[N[N[RRIN||A|D]||w] =
o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|ol|o
IS I N Y N ESL LY

EE N BN EEYEY RN EE NI

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

N|D|N[N[H[H[OD[W|IN|N|W|N|N]| S| w

o
=
[<2]

o
N
©

o |[|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o
=
S

o ||o|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

o1
=X
3]

Total Lobbyist Hours
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[Total Hours: o [269.5 |

Hours Certified On: Wednesday, January 12,
2022
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